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VIOSIL-SQ
VIOSIL-SX

【VIOSILの粘度】

1090℃

1190℃

985℃

1090℃

Strain Point

Annealing Point
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 t( )

(/
)

 Length: L=L(t)
 CTE: (t)=(1/L)(dL/dt)
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 ( )

 (E)

 (G)

 (Hv )

g/cm2

kg/mm2

kg/mm2

kg/mm2
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